er in de la Page		1
Occumentary Transfer Tax S	BOOK 2 35 PAGE 45/ OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	
remaining thereon at time of transfer.  Under penalty of perjury:	Narlan Nile 92 UN 16 All:10	Contract No.
Signature of declarant or agent determining tax-	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE'S 500	Order No
	141247	
141247	) <b>7</b>	$\wedge$
	CLAIM DEED	\ \
Harlan G. Hiles	CEMMI DEED	
For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable consider	ations, hereby grant, sell, and quitelaim to	.\\
Harlan K. Hiles 1725 Harmony Road Winnemucca, Nevada 89445		
the following real property situate in the County of Elko, State o	f Nevada; to-wit:	
Parcel A as shown on that certain par filed in the office of the County Rec located in a portion of Lot 4, Sectio AP# 07-370-26	order of Eureka Vounty, Nevad	la, as File No.129537
Ser elicinate de la companya del companya del companya de la compa		
Signed and delivered this 16 Th day of _	June , A.D., 1992	
	Warlan &	Flex
STATE OF Nevada  County of EVEEKA	This instrument was acknowledged before	ore me this day
County of EUREKA	June	92. by
:	Glader Gr	oicsechea
(Notary Scal)	Notary	Public
GLADY GOICOECHEA  Notary Public - State of Nevada  Appointment Recorded in Eureka County  MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES OCT. 28, 1994  When Recorded Mail To:		
		•
BOOK 235 PAGE 45 1	Document No.	Buok, Page

## EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

Recording Date 6/16/92 Book 235 Pa	ge45/Instrument#
Full Value Of Property Interest Co	nveyed \$
Less Assumed Liens & Encumbrances	<del></del>
Taxable Value (NRS 375.010, Section	n 4) \$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$ Exempt
If exempt, state reason, NRS 375.090, Section	
Escrow Holder only: Check if REal Property Tr NRS 375.030, Section 3.	ansfer Tax is to be defferred under
INDIVIDUAL	ESCROW HOLDER
Under penalty of perjury, I hereby	Under penalty of perjury, I hereby declare
declare that the above statements	that the above statements are correct to
are correct.	the best of my knowledge based upon the
	information available to me in the documents
$a \cap a \cap a \cap a$	contained in the escrow file.
Marlon & Alle	
Signature of Declarant	
Harly G Hiles Name (Please Print)	Signature of Declarant
Name (Please Print)	
P.O. Box 597 Address  Furche Nv. 893/6 City State Zip	Name (Please Print)
5 1. x/ 6021/	
Furche NV. 89314	Escrow Number
City State Zip	\
	Firm Name
	111
	Address
	City State Zip
\ \	\ \
Tax paid for the above tranfer on 6-10	, 19 92, per NRS 375.030, Section 3.
Tax paid for the above transer on	, 19 <u>/22</u> , per RRB 3/3:030; deceron 3:
	Signature of Recorder of Representative
	Signature of Recorder of Representative